H375 D2k

@R AR R SR R NERE

ENA

fhatEtkii A WA

JtiE%

At HALA

@ abih N # AR

(k274 331 HHIE)

EERH

N e i

N

=

& o

RESTIREES

LAt

Bl PE
A Fhe

R R AR

fa B AR

Pﬁﬁuuu - Hh

A dh

AL A

VA

AiTEh 4

AL H

LA T 8 & 14

VA LA B T 1 2 X 40 ] R 1 A 4
VELNEIN 7 E @it ESF R EM &
VLRI T E A FER R R4
RS e

FENX DR 4

LI AR N = (N

AT B e = Y D

4

eI

I3 B R B

465, 821,675
312, 350, 532

100, 000
312, 250, 532

150, 782, 431

602, 423
947,927
374, 463

763, 899
253,000
510, 899

145,497, 985
126, 297, 483

126, 297, 483

18, 876, 502

324,000

611,
438,

438,

169,

319, 660
648, 015
100, 000
548,015

658, 933

602, 423
947,927
698, 463

763, 899
253,000
510, 899

611,319, 660
438, 648, 015

100, 000
438, 548, 015

169, 658, 933

602, 423
947,927
698, 463

763, 899
253,000
510, 899

BZ: )




@A AR R SR RRNERE

(OFpk274E 3A31HETE)

e H [y N2 & &t REGCIREES ENGET
DO FLENE PE
BINAEES | Y4
[ & & P 1,873, 344, 180 47,853,228 1,921,197, 408 A33, 000, 000 1,888, 197, 408
FEARPE 1,553, 116, 305 1,553, 116, 305 1,553, 116, 305
+-# 523, 445, 500 523, 445, 500 523, 445, 500
&) 1,029, 670, 805 1,029, 670, 805 1,029, 670, 805
E W TEA
BE A MRS
ZOMOEEEPE 320, 227, 875 47,853,228 368, 081, 103 A33, 000, 000 335,081, 103
+-h
ety 168, 892, 674 168, 892, 674 168, 892, 674
&L 492, 288 492, 288 492, 288
Bt Sy OVEE [
H it A E 6, 591, 287 4 6, 591, 291 6, 591, 291
a2 K OMi i 41, 216, 825 2,370, 975 43,587, 800 43,587, 800
A E
HR)— A& pE
HEF]
I 2T 1,392, 201 620, 873 2,013,074 2,013,074
) — A& B
TG A MRS
EWEM e
FEXSHENEMNE 33, 000, 000 33, 000, 000 A33, 000, 000
RIS S 1 Y & pE 84,030, 750 9, 861, 376 93,892,126 93, 892, 126
TRV &L
ZDOMDOFELEFE
72 NPRFIES 2, 300, 000 2,000, 000 4,300, 000 4,300, 000
EWIRTLE A
OO EEEPE 15,311, 850 15, 311, 850 15,311, 850

G PEDT A RE 2,339, 165, 855 193, 351,213 2,532,517,068 A33,000, 000 2,499, 517,068

Az M)



@A AR R SR RRNERE

( FRk274E 331 HHAE

)

HERH

e L e i

g

& o

REEBTIREES

B At

VB
SO E R A A
FERLE
F O DORIN G
LI FIE
RIS ISR TN
VELAWNIRE T E s a5 A4
VELINIREE T e s a4 A4
VELINIERE T EY —AE 5
VLIRS TER B SRS S
VELINIR G T e S 3£ Koy [ A4
VELINIERE T ES AR ESGHE A4S
VEDINIER T BN FHEDFHEAS
VEDNHA T EREYIARL 4
RLE
FEV 4>
B EY &
TRIR TSl
AL
s PRBE AR N EH
HF A AR NE
A5z 4%
Az A
HFHE Sy M A4
A tEnkEESTHEAS
NI EESTHEAS
K5z 4
B 55|44
OO T EIA
[ A E
A A A A4
FE = &S A4
V— A&
HEHERIEASE
FEXSHEYEAS
fhaEabFEESHEMEAS

129, 175, 503

16, 323, 689

50, 360, 000

10, 279
2,447,095
878, 965
1,530, 400
37,130

1,500

26, 940

795,413, 142
125, 040, 000

5, 465, 389

5,255,170

210,219
58,219
152, 000

8, 589, 634

134, 640, 892

81,578, 859

50, 360, 000

10, 279
2,657, 314
937,184
1,682, 400
37,730

71,500

26, 940

804,002, 776
125, 040, 000

134, 640, 892

81,578, 859

50, 360, 000

10, 279
2,657, 314
937, 184
1,682, 400
37,730

71,500

26, 940

804,002, 776
725, 040, 000

BZ: )



@A AR R SR RRNERE

(OFpk274E 3A31HETE)
e H [y N2 & &t REGCIREES ENGET
AN FFESFHREIMEAS
RS 5124 4 70, 373, 142 8, 589, 634 78,962, 776 78,962, 776
FEWIARLE
FEWITED &
Z DD [EEALE
BIEDEH S 924,588, 645 14,055, 023 938, 643, 668 938, 643, 668
%%Zié% 143, 995, 429 143, 995, 429 143, 995, 429
— AL 94,077, 748 94,077, 748 94,077, 748
“*“KJ}Qﬂi/\ 49,917, 681 49,917, 681 49,917, 681
BB EARS
[ LA B 4 S R A N T 443, 638, 472 443,638, 472 443, 638, 472
FDOMOFESNL 4 15, 311, 850 15, 311, 850 15, 311, 850
FDOMOFENL 4 15, 311, 850 15, 311, 850 15, 311, 850
5 8 it R A R TE A ST A 15, 311, 850 15, 311, 850 15, 311, 850
FDOMOFEL 4>
TR BT ) M TR A= R 811, 631, 459 179, 296, 190 990, 927, 649 33, 000, 000 1,023, 927, 649
(OB X WG B I EEH) 4,801,223 36,287,775 41,088, 998 33, 000, 000 74,088, 998
HUE PEDER G 1,414, 577,210 179, 296, 190 , 593, 873, 400 33, 000, 000 1,626, 873, 400
UG S O PE DA 5T 2,339, 165, 855 193, 351,213 2,532,517,068 33, 000, 000 2,565,517, 068

BZ: )



